
 

 

       
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                    Sd/- 
                                                                                                        
  
 
 Sd/- 

Superintending Engineer,  
                                                                                                                     EHV (O&M) Circle, Nagpur 
 
 

 

E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1. RFx No. 7000025911 
Work of renovation & additional pit of earthing system 

in 220KV Switchyard at 220KV Ambazari substation 

under EHV (O&M) Division, Nagpur. 

(Work of Providing & Fixing of Extra High Current 

Capacity (EHCC) certified grounding with deep dug 

conductive pit (DDCP) method earthing)  

Estimated cost:-   Rs. 43,78,814.12 /- 
(Including GST & Labor cess) 

EMD Rs. 43,788.14/-, Tender Fees:- Rs.500/- (+ GST) 

Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Sale period:- 17.01.2023 – 24.01.2023 

Submission date:- 24.01.2023 @10:00 hrs 

Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 24.01.2023  

@10:30 hrs 

Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 25.01.2023               

@10:00 hrs 

In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 

Superintending Engineer (I/C) EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, Nagpur 


